
Nutrition FactsNutrition Facts

Serving Size 3.5 oz (99g), 3 Sticks

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value

CaloriesCalories 260

Calories from Fat 90

Total FatTotal Fat 10g 15%
Saturated Fat 1.5g 8%
Trans Fat 0g

CholesterolCholesterol 0mg 0%
SodiumSodium 420mg 20%
Total CarbohydrateTotal Carbohydrate 38g 13%

Dietary Fiber 4g 16%
Sugars 10g

ProteinProtein 7g 14%

Vitamin A 45%
Vitamin C 2%
Calcium 6%
Iron 8%
Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie

diet. Your Daily Values may be higher or lower

depending on your calorie needs.

General Specifications

Pack:Pack: 5/2 lb

Servings per Case:Servings per Case: 46

Kosher:Kosher: No

Shelf Life:Shelf Life: 1 day at ambient. 365 days

frozen.

Status:Status: Inactive

SCHOOL SPECIFICATIONS

CACFP Compliant:CACFP Compliant: No

Nutritional Ratio:Nutritional Ratio: 35-5-10

Grain (ounce equivalents):Grain (ounce equivalents): 1.75

Whole Grain:Whole Grain: 15.3g, 50%

Enriched Flour:Enriched Flour: 15.3g

Combined FlourCombined Flour 30.6g

15G15G
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PER SERVING

"BUY AMERICAN" COMPLIANT

INGREDIENTS

BREAD: Whole Wheat Flour, Water, Brown Sugar, Yeast, Wheat

Gluten, Contains 2% or less of each of the following: Salt, Vegetable

Oil (Soybean Oil or Canola Oil), Dough Conditioners (Sodium Stearoyl

Lactylate, Calcium Stearoyl-2-Lactylate, Monoglycerides, Calcium

Iodate, Ethoxylated Mono and Diglycerides, Calcium Peroxide,

DATEM, Azodicarbonamide), Cultured Wheat Flour, Vinegar, Calcium

Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Yeast Food (Ammonium Sulfate),

Soy Lecithin. COATING: Water, Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour

(Enriched with Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate,

Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Soybean Oil, Sugar, Enriched Wheat Flour

(Enriched with Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate,

Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Yellow Corn Flour, Dehydrated Sweet Potato,

Contains 2% or less of Wheat Flour, Brown Sugar, Carrot Powder,

Soy Flour, Salt, Dextrose, Modified Corn Starch, Leavening (Sodium

Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate), Corn Fiber, Yeast, Corn

Starch, Partially Hydrogenated Soybean and Cottonseed Oil,

Extractives of Paprika and Annatto, Spice Extractive, Artificial Flavor
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ALLERGENS & DISCLOSURES

Contains soy and wheat ingredients.

Contains bioengineered food ingredients.

This product is produced in a nut-freenut-free facility.

Instructions

PREPARATION

Conventional Oven; Frozen: In a 425F oven bake for 5 minutes; turn

and bake 5 minutes more.

Convection Oven; Frozen: In a 375F oven bake for 8 minutes, do not

turn.

Can be held under heat lamp for 30 minutes.

For food safety and quality, product is fully cooked when it reaches an

internal temperature of 165F.

Case Specifications

GTIN:GTIN: 00737410446004

Dimensions:Dimensions: 13.5" x 9.5" x 11"

Cube:Cube: 0.82

Gross Weight:Gross Weight: 11.25 lb

Net Weight:Net Weight: 10.00 lb

Per Pallet:Per Pallet: 98

Tier x Height:Tier x Height: 14 x 7

Inside Pack:Inside Pack: 28 per bag, 5 bags per case

Bid Specification

Bake Crafters INACTIVE - French Toast Sticks, Sweet Potato, WG,

Bulk; must be whole grain rich and provide 1.75 ounce grain

equivalents. Portion to provide at least 235 calories, with no more

than 11 grams of fat. Must contain less than 470 milligrams of sodium.

Acceptable brand: Bake Crafters 446.
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